

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3081 OF 2006

ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.S. SHEOKAND &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWARFor Appellant(s) Mr. K.N. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. Anantha Narayana M.G., Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Daphne, Adv.  
For Ms. S. Janani, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

After hearing learned senior counsel for the parties at length, the Court reserved its orders.

Written submissions may be filed by the parties within one week from today.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER